

CS no.316/16
Mohd. Ilyas VS Noor Mohd.

20.07.2023

Present: Sh. Sourabh Harihar, Ld Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Be awaited.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
20.07.2023

(At 11.15 AM)

Present: Sh. Sourabh Harihar, Ld Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

This is second call. Ld proxy for plaintiff seeks some more time to file the amended memo of parties.

Heard.

Put up the case for filing amended memo of parties as last opportunity for **30.10.2023**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
20.07.2023